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1Jan Wed MNew Year's Day 19 Apr Sun  Orthodox Easter Sunday
2Jan Thu Mew Year Holiday 20 Apr Mon  Orthodox Easter Monday
TJdan Tue Orthodox Christmas Day 9 May Sat  Victory Day
19 Jan Sun Orthodox Epiphany 12 May Tue Saint Andrew the First Called Day
3 Mar Tue Mother's Day 26 May Tue Independence Day
& Mar Sun International Women's Day 28 Aug Fri Saint Many's Day
9Apr Thu Independence Restoration Day 14 Oct ‘Wed Svetitskhovloba
17 Apr Fi  Orthodox Good Friday 23 Nov Mon Saint George's Day
18 Apr Sat  Orthodox Easter Saturday
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